
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

10 

51 

85 

96 

88 

68 

72 

91 

186 

242 

60 

92 

20 

99 

63 

64 

29 

17 

91 

71 

25 

41 

12 

72 

52 

5 

31 

55 

303 

50 

68 

94 

33 

92 

304 

Name 

Team Mark Drennan/Ft. FB 

Matthew Cresci 

Justin Casey 

Joey Bickers 

Jimmy Casey 

Jaime Florence 

Laura Thomas 

Ryan Wellman 

Roy Fulmer IV 

Andrew Cremins 

Doug Clark 

Brett Cox 

Dave Finkelstein 

Tony Senese 

Richard Lucquet 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Greg Hubbard 

Bennett McMicking 

Brad McClure 

Sylas Montgomery 

Team Mad Hamster Racing 

Chris Watson 

Larry Fraser 

Larry Moore 

William Shawhan 

Michael Mihld 

Team Edge Motorworks #3 

Paul Blickman 

Nick Psaros 

Sean Quinlan 

Ron Swenson 

James Gouveia Jr. 

Scott Clough 

Joseph Nagy 

Som Naderi 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

0.301 

4.970 

7.411 

8.528 

27.309 

28.410 

36.283 

36.574 

45.813 

54.460 

1:01.849 

1:04.526 

1:05.395 

1:05.702 

1:10.526 

1:20.216 

0.227 

0.367 

3.519 

4.950 

7.729 

16.102 

24.874 

25.329 

25.553 

29.878 

29.929 

30.807 

44.332 

47.723 

52.213 

1:13.043 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:22.235 

23:22.536 

23:27.205 

23:29.646 

23:30.763 

23:49.544 

23:50.645 

23:58.518 

23:58.809 

24:08.048 

24:16.695 

24:24.084 

24:26.761 

24:27.630 

24:27.937 

24:32.761 

24:42.451 

24:03.195 

24:03.422 

24:03.562 

24:06.714 

24:08.145 

24:10.924 

24:19.297 

24:28.069 

24:28.524 

24:28.748 

24:33.073 

24:33.124 

24:34.002 

24:47.527 

24:50.918 

24:55.408 

25:16.238 

23:30.051 

Best Tm 

1:56.233 

1:56.117 

1:56.320 

1:56.759 

1:56.886 

1:57.740 

1:58.530 

1:58.689 

1:58.536 

1:58.814 

1:59.172 

2:00.563 

2:00.121 

2:00.827 

2:00.823 

2:00.911 

2:00.791 

1:56.310 

1:56.444 

1:56.416 

1:56.714 

1:56.741 

1:56.380 

1:57.499 

1:58.402 

1:58.395 

1:57.295 

1:58.165 

1:57.993 

1:57.798 

1:59.569 

1:59.750 

2:00.303 

2:02.101 

2:02.975 

Make - Model 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

BMW Spece30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/3/2015 1:07:09 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.301 

Avg. Speed 

77.636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.117 

Best Speed 

78.128 

Best Lap by 

51 - Matthew Cresci 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway October 24-25 

Group A - SM, SE30 

Group A - Saturday Race 

Race started at 16:43:52 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/24/2015 04:40 PM 
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Pos 

19 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

320 

37 

62 

Name 

Allan Hauser 

Raymond Zanotto 

Aristotle Balogh 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

8 

12 

8 

Diff 

4 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:30.034 

23:59.779 

16:30.108 

Best Tm 

1:58.593 

1:56.252 

1:58.653 

Make - Model 

BMW SE30 

BMW The Vert 

BMW Spec E30 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/3/2015 1:07:09 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.301 

Avg. Speed 

77.636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.117 

Best Speed 

78.128 

Best Lap by 

51 - Matthew Cresci 
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